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Works at 1000Mbps in Full-Duplex mode for both TX port and FX portSupports auto MDI/MDIX for TX portProvides switch
configuration of Force /Auto transfer mode for FX portFX port support hot-swappableExtends fiber distance up to 0.. 55km for
multi-mode fiber and 10km for single-mode fiberEasy-to-view LED indicators provide status to monitor network activity
easilyExternal power supplySpecificationsExtends fiber distance up to 0.. Designed under IEEE802 3ab 1000Base-T and
IEEE802 3z 1000Base-SX/LX/LH standards, the MC220L is designed for use with multi-mode/single-mode fiber cable
utilizing the LC-Type connector.
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designed to convert 1000BASE-SX/LX/LH fiber to 1000Base-T copper media or vice versa.. It works at 850nm on both
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adopting single-mode.. 55km for multi-mode fiber and 10km for single-mode fiberEasy-to-view LED indicators provide status
to monitor network activity easilyExternal power supplySpecificationsExtends fiber distance up to 0.. Works at 1000Mbps in
Full-Duplex mode for both TX port and FX portSupports auto MDI/MDIX for TX portProvides switch configuration of Force
/Auto transfer mode for FX portFX port support hot-swappableExtends fiber distance up to 0. Cad U37 For Mac
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